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Ref. No. 023-24 Date :18-01-2024
For Academic Section (Teaching Staff)
. List of Holidays in 2024 (January, 2024 to December, 2024)
will remain closed on all Sundays, 2nd Saturday & 4th Saturday of every month,
IS’.Nn I Daiv- Days © Porpuseoi-Buoliday Ne.of 1 Remarks
) Holi-days

1 01.01.2024 Monday New Year’s Day 1 Holiday

2 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri Holiday

3 25.03.2024 & 26.03.2024 Monday & Tuesday Doljatra & Holi Utsob 2 Holiday

4 29.03.2024 Friday Guood Friday Holiday
¥ U603 224" “lNiesday Wi "l;;?xz;:;n“h"k N S Holiday

6 11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitar I Holiday

Bengali New Year’s Day
7 14.04.2024 Sunday (Nababarsha) & Birth Day of I Holiday
Dr. B.R.Ambedkar

B 21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 1 Holiday

9 7 01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day 1 I} Holiday
10 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 1 Holiday
11 17.06.2024 Monday 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 1 Holiday
12 07.07.2024 Sunday Rathayatra 1 Holiday
13 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 1 Holiday
o Zo0s202% Wivnaday Janmastami iy T ‘Huiiday

Holidays
IS | 08102024 1017102024 | TuesdaytoThursday | o chml)i“"i‘ﬁ“é‘;m Pl 2 (P“"m“mis(‘:n[_;ti?’:;u“g; - Teaching
16 | 31.10.2024 To 03.11.2024 | Thursdayto Sunday | Kali Puja & Bhatridwitiya 4 | Holideys
(Teaching Staff Roster Duty)
17 T 15.11.2024 Friday ch’:r:;%‘u:da“" S ESETRAT Holidays
18 25.12.2024 Wednesday Chirstmas Day 1 Holiday
Tutal Holidays a3

i Observation Days :: i Special Days =:

12.01.2024 (Friday) - Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda.
23.01.2024 (Tuesday) - Birth Day of Netaji.
26.01.2024 (Friday) - Republic Day.
14.02.2024 & 15.02.2024 (Wednesday & Thursday) - Saraswati Puja (
Sree Panchami) & Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma.
08.05.2024 {(Wednesday) - Rabindra Jayanti .
15.08.2024 (Thursday) - Independence Day.

| 19.08.2024 (Monday) - Rakhi Bandhan [1st Half Class].

05.09.2024 (Thursday) - Teachers' Day.

15.09.2024 (Sunday) - Engineers Day.

e '\1 6.09.2024 (Monday) - Vishwakarma Puja & Fateha-Dwaz-Daham.

2\

26.02.2024 (Monday) - Shab-e-Barat
[For Muslims Only]

30.06.2024 (Sunday) - Hul Diwas [For
Adivasi (Santal) Only].

07.11.2024 & 08.11.2024 (Tuesday &
Friday) - Chhat Puja [For Bihari Only].

Then Frincipai; Head Otice (BPIE Group) & Governmenr Oitice {DIT) |-
can called for work Principal & All Teaching Staff,
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